
 
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD. BHOPAL 

                                                                                                            
TXX- TCB DEPARTMENT 

Date: 01.05.2023 
 
CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER NOTICE NO: TXX/TN/2022-23/31 Dt.18.04.2023 
 
With reference to open tender enquiry TXX/TN/2022-23/31 (NIT-73398), last date for 
submission of offer has been extended till 08th May’2023, time -11:00 Hrs. and tender 
opening date also has been rescheduled on 08th May’2023, time -  14:00 Hrs. 
Rest remains unchanged. 
Bidders are requested to be in touch with our Website www.bhel.com until the tender is 
finally opened. 
 
 
                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                          K C SINGH                                                   
                                                                                                    MANAGER (TXX) 

                                                                                                 BHEL BHOPAL 
                                                                                                       Phone: 0755-2503195   

                                                                        
 
 

 
 


